Inter-Agency Task Force on the Harmonization of

National Government Performance Monitoring, Information and Reporting Systems

(Administrative Order No. 25 S. 2011)

Result of Validation of Good Governance Conditions
List of Non-Compliant Other Executive Offices

(as of December 29, 2016)

Transparency Seal

PhilGEPS

Citizens Charter

Posting of Guidelines on System of

(ARTA) Rating and Ranking
The following Agency have not yet been -0- 1. Climate Change Commission
validated by DBM-OCIO as of January 4, 2. Energy Regulatory Commission
2017: 3.  Film Development Council of the
: Philippines
. . 4. National Anti-Poverty Commission
1. Career Executive Service Board (CESB) 5. National Commission on Indigenous
2. Climate Change Commission Peoples
3. Commission on Filipinos Overseas 6. National telecommunications
4. Commission on Higher Education ' Commission
>. Dangerous Drugs Board (PD,B) 7. Office of the Presidential Adviser on the
6. Energy Regulatory Commission Peace Process
7. Fertilizer and Pesticide Authority 8. Optical Media Board
8.  Film Development Council of the 9. Philippine Racing Commission
Philippines TO BE UPDATED 10. Presidential Legislative Liaison Office
9. Games and Amusements Board (GAB)
10. governancetccc;mmljsmg/for 11. National Library of the Philippines
overnment-wned and/or = 12. Fertilizer and Pesticide Authority

Controlled Corporations (GOCCs)

11. Housing and Land Use Regulatory Board
(HLURB)

12. Housing and Urban Development
Coordinating Council (HUDCC)

13. Komisyon sa Wikang Filipino

14. Metropolitan Manila Development
Authority

15. Mindanao Development Authority

16. Movie and Television Review and
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17.

18.
19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.

Classification Board (MTRCB)
National Anti-Poverty Commission
(NAPC)

National Archives of the Philippines
National Commission for Culture and
the Arts (NCCA)

National Commission on Indigenous
Peoples

National Commission on Muslim
Filipinos

National Historical Commission of the
Philippines

National Intelligence Coordinating
Agency (NICA)

National Library of the Philippines
National Security Council (NSC)
National Telecommunications
Commission

Office of the Presidential Adviser on the
Peace Process

Optical Media Board (OMB)

Pasig River Rehabilitation Commission
Philippine Commission on Women

Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency
(PDEA)
Philippine Racing Commission
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33.
34,

35.
36.

Philippine Sports Commission (PSC)
Presidential Commission for the Urban
Poor

Presidential Legislative Liaison Office
Presidential Management Staff (PMS)

Prepared by:

MARIA ROSARIO A. ABLAN
Program Manager, DAP
AO25 Secretariat

Endorsed by:

LAURA B. PASCUA
Undersecretary, DBM and
Head, AO25 Technical Working Group

Noted by:

MAGDALENA L. MENDOZA
Senior Vice President, DAP
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